Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

Questions

PA stand for

Four necessary conditions for dead lock are none pre emption circular wait and

To create queries in Access

Which is the fastest port for data transfer

The amount of information which can be plead at one time in the cache memory is called.

Which is not involved in software development process.

Which class of IP IS Used in smaller organizations.

To protect a worksheet, you can choose protection and the protect sheet from the menu.

What is the max data capacity of STP.

Which of the following is an acronym for electronic delay storage automatic calculator.

Which of the following is "stringzizing operator"?

The is a construct that helps analysis to work with users to determine system
usage.

How many speed of 8088 , 8085 , 8086 microprocessor.

An error in computer data is called.

> DOWP U OWr UOWr DOWP» DUOWP UOWP UOUP» DOWP» UOW> U0wD

Answers Choice

. Project address
. Physical address
. Pin address

. Pointer address

. Mutual exclusion
. Race condition

. Buffer overflow
. None of above

oOow> OOwW>P

A. You can drag and drop fields on
query builders.

B. You can type the S| command in
Sl view

C. You can query wizard or design
view

D. All above

USB
Serial
Parallel
Fire Wire

cowm»

. Circle size

. Line size

. Wide line size
None

. People

. Problem
. Practice
. Product

class A
. class B
Class C
Class D

Edit
Tools
Data
Format

10 mbps
100 mbps
1000 mbps
10000 mbps

UNIVAC
EDSAC
EDVAC
Abacus

$
%
#
?

Use case
Actor
Class
Package

2.5 million instructions per second
. 1.5 Million instruction per second
. 3.5 Million instruction second

. 1.6 Million instruction per second
Chip

Bug

CPU

Storage

. Formatted



15

16

17

18

19

20

Before a sdisk cna be used to store data it must be.

A search value can be an exact value or it can be.

The component of interactive computer graphics are

Which is not the open source OS.

Which type of RAM need regular referred.

Macintosh computer uses

oOw>

OWP UOWP U0OW

COU» DOW

. Reformatted
. Addressed

None

. Logical operator
. Relationship

. Comparison operation

. Alight pen
. Display unit
. Bank of switches

. Debian
. BSD unix
. Gentoo and Red Hat Linux

. Static RAM
. Permanent RAM

SD RAM
System 7.0

Xenix

. None



