

PPSC Computer Science Full Book MCQ's test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	PA stand for	A. Project address B. Physical address C. Pin address D. Pointer address
2	Four necessary conditions for dead lock are none pre emption circular wait and	A. Mutual exclusion B. Race condition C. Buffer overflow D. None of above
3	To create queries in Access	A. You can drag and drop fields on query builders. B. You can type the SI command in SI view C. You can query wizard or design view D. All above
4	Which is the fastest port for data transfer	A. USB B. Serial C. Parallel D. Fire Wire
5	The amount of information which can be plead at one time in the cache memory is called.	A. Circle size B. Line size C. Wide line size D. None
6	Which is not involved in software development process.	A. People B. Problem C. Practice D. Product
7	Which class of IP IS Used in smaller organizations.	A. class A B. class B C. Class C D. Class D
8	To protect a worksheet, you can choose protection and the protect sheet from the menu.	A. Edit B. Tools C. Data D. Format
9	What is the max data capacity of STP.	A. 10 mbps B. 100 mbps C. 1000 mbps D. 10000 mbps
10	Which of the following is an acronym for electronic delay storage automatic calculator.	A. UNIVAC B. EDSAC C. EDVAC D. Abacus
11	Which of the following is "stringzizing operator"?	A. \$ B. % C. # D. ?
12	The is a construct that helps analysis to work with users to determine system usage.	A. Use case B. Actor C. Class D. Package
13	How many speed of 8088 , 8085 , 8086 microprocessor.	A. 2.5 million instructions per second B. 1.5 Million instruction per second C. 3.5 Million instruction second D. 1.6 Million instruction per second
14	An error in computer data is called.	A. Chip B. Bug C. CPU D. Storage
		A. Formatted

15	Before a sdisk cna be used to store data it must be.	B. Reformatted C. Addressed D. None
16	A search value can be an exact value or it can be.	A. Logical operatorB. RelationshipC. Wild card characterD. Comparison operation
17	The component of interactive computer graphics are	A. A light pen B. Display unit C. Bank of switches D. All of these
18	Which is not the open source OS.	A. Debian B. BSD unix C. Gentoo and Red Hat Linux D. Windows
19	Which type of RAM need regular referred.	A. Dynamic RAM B. Static RAM C. Permanent RAM D. SD RAM
20	Macintosh computer uses	A. System 7.0 B. AU/X C. Xenix D. None